
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital, 
Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Community Medicine 
 

Teaching schedule for the Month of October  2024 
II-I MBBS Year Lecture schedule 2024 

 

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

09/10/2024 Wednesday 9.00 am to 
10.00 am 

CM3.1 
Water Quality standards 
and conservation of water  

Dr. Madhura 
Ashturkar  

23/10/2024 Wednesday 9.00 am to 
10.00 am 

CM3.2 
Air Pollution Dr. S.J. Kulkarni  

 
 
 



MAEER MIT Pune’s 
MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR 

Hospital, Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. 
Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Community Medicine 

Teaching schedule Clinical Posting for the Month of October 2024 
                  II/I MBBS  (Batch 2023 -24)Batch - D     Roll No 113 Onwards  

Venue: Demo room/Ward/ Adopted village                               Time: 10am to 1.00 pm 

Sr. 

No. 

Date Day Topic Faculty 

 

Integration 

1 09/09/2024 Monday Introduction to family Health 

Survey & Case taking 

Dr. S.J.Kulkarni   

2 10/09/2024 Tuesday Orientation to clinical posting Dr. Nikhil Phadke  

3 11/09/2024 Wednesday Orientation to clinical posting Dr. Nikhil Phadke  

4 12/09/2024 Thursday Orientation to clinical posting Dr. Nikhil Phadke  

5 13/09/2024 Friday Orientation to clinical posting Dr. Nikhil Phadke  

6 16/09/2024 Monday Typhoid/ Food Poisoning Dr. Madhura Ashturkar Medicine 

7 17/09/2024 Tuesday Leprosy Dr. S.J. Kulkarni Dermatology 

8 18/09/2024 Wednesday Diarrheal Diseases Dr. Aastha Pandey Medicine, 

Pediatrics 

9 19/09/2024 Thursday Measles/ Mumps/ARI Dr. Madhura Ashturkar Pediatrics 

10 20/09/2024 Friday Diphtheria/Pertussis/ Influenza Dr. Maya Kshirsagar Pediatrics 

11 23/09/2024 Monday HIV/AIDS/STDs   Dr. S.V Chincholikar Medicine 

12 24/09/2024 Tuesday Family Health Survey Dr. Vidya Pawar 

Ms. Shilpa Dhobale  

 

13 25/09/2024 Wednesday Family Health Survey Dr. Aniket Mathesul 

Ms. Shilpa Dhobale 

 

14 26/09/2024 Thursday Family Health Survey & Health 

education activity 

Dr. Pralhad Patil  

Ms. Shilpa Dhobale 

 

15 27/09/2024 Friday Family Health Survey Analysis  Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

Dr. Aniket Mathesul 

 

16 30/09/2024 Monday Family Health Survey 

presentation 

All faculty  

17 01/10/2024 Tuesday Jaundice/ Hepatitis Dr. Aastha Pandey Medicine 

18 02/10/2024 Wednesday Dengue Dr. S.J. Kulkarni Medicine 

19 03/10/2024 Thursday Rabies Dr. Maya Kshirsagar Medicine 

20 04/10/2024 Friday Malaria/ Filaria Dr. S.J. Kulkarni Medicine 

21 07/10/2024 Monday Tuberculosis Dr. S.V Chincholikar Respiratory 

Medicine 

22 08/10/2024 Tuesday Poliomyelitis Dr. Madhura Ashturkar Pediatrics, 

Medicine 

23 09/10/2024 Wednesday Log Book and Journal completion Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

All PGs 

 

24 10/10/2024 Thursday Quiz competition Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

Dr. Vidya pawar 

 

25 11/10/2024 Friday Examination All faculty  

 



 
 
 
 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR 
Hospital, Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, 

Dist. Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Community Medicine 
 

Teaching schedule for the Month of October  2024 
III-I MBBS Year Lecture schedule 2024 

 

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

14/10/2024 Monday 8.00 am -
9.00 am 

- 
SDL 1 Local Customs 

during pregnancy and 

lactation CM 9.2 

 

Dr. Madhura 
Ashturkar  

17/10/2024 Thursday 9.00 am -
10.00 am 

- 
SDL2 Event important to 

Health of the Community 

 

Dr. Madhura 
Ashturkar 

21/10/2024 Monday 8.00 am -
9.00 am 
 

- 
Quiz Dr. S.V. 

Chincholikar 

28/10/2024 Monday 8.00 am -
9.00 am 

- 
SDL 4 Occupational 

History of Industry CM 

11.3 

 

Dr. Aastha Pandey 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR 
Hospital, Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, 

Dist. Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Community Medicine 
 
 

October  2024  III MBBS Tutorials/Seminars/DOAP 

CBME batch 2021 

Tuesday & Wednesday 

Date Day Time Batch Subtopic Faculty 

10/10/2024 Tuesday 
  
 
Wednesday 

1.30 pm to 
4.00 pm 

A& B Epidemiology- I 
 

Dr. S.V. 
Chincholikar  

11/10/2024 A& B Epidemiology- II 
 

15/10/2024 Tuesday 
 

1.30 pm to 
4.00 pm 

B Biostatistics and 
epidemiological 
exercises 

Dr. S.V. 
Chincholikar 
Dr. Madhura 
Ashturkar  

16/10/2024 Wednesday A 

22/10/2024 Tuesday 
 

1.30 pm to 
4.00 pm 

B Communicable 
diseases 

Dr. Aastha Pandey 

23/10/2024 Wednesday A 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


